

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29265/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 06/08/2008 in CWP No. 13630/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KUMAR BANSAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Jasmeet Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Durgesh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final hearing on 15th July, 2009, first on Board.
Parties to complete their pleadings in the meantime.
Pending further orders, the impugned judgment shall remain stayed.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master